

MMGSy NDB

3/12/2012

Paranpuzh Village Path to sea side (2018)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 13

Agreement No. 88/SRD/2021-22

Belovo-699/

Agreement Value - 8,39,60,446.00

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M/s Ram Ravi Enterprises

7344

23/3/22

3rd and final bill

41

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Const ⁿ of Road & CD Work from prampur village path to seeg tola (SOLB) under MMSV					
Agency:- M/S Ram Rahim enterprises					
Date of work order:- 23/3/22					
Date of completion:- -28/03/23					
Supplementary Agreement - 285BD					
further measurement				NIL	
Abstract of cost					
① plr and fixing of working bench mark — E/I					
1.00 No. O.V.T MB P — (25)					
@ 4470.76/each — Rs 4470.00					
② plr & fixing of Reference pillars — E/I					
4.00 No. O.V.T MB P — (25)					
@ 2057.55/each — Rs 8230.00					
③ clearing & cretching road land ab — E/I					

Continuation

42
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
0.68 Hect a.v.t m ² p-(25)					
@ 49174.86/Hect - RS 33439.00					
④ Excavation of road way in soil - E/I					
28.50 m ³ a.v.t m ² p-(25)					
@ 81.99/m ³ - RS 2337.00					
⑤ const ^r of Embankment with material - E/I					
1287.36 m ³ a.v.t m ² p-(25)					
@ 188.06/m ³ - Rs 242100.00					
⑥ const ^r of subgrade & earthen shoulder - E/I					

408.29 m ³ a.v.t m ² p-(25)					
@ 189.35/m ³ - RS 77309.00					
⑦ const ^r of G.S.B const ^r material - E/I					
262.36 m ³ a.v.t m ² p-(25)					
@ 3414.44/m ³ - RS 895812.00					
⑧ P/L/S and compacting WBM bedding 3 - E/I					
279.33 m ³ a.v.t m ² p-(25)					
@ 4477.72/m ³ - Rs 1236655.00					
⑨ const ^r of UR-reinforced RCC pavement - E/I					
596.70 m ³ a.v.t m ² p-(25)					
@ 85.94/m ³ - Rs. 5124857.00					
⑩ Laying bitu sealing Lay					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
con prepared — E/I					
569.25 m ² Q.V.T M.B.P. — (26)					
@ 532.98/m ³ — Rs. 303398.00					
(11) RCC MIS grade km					
Stone plr — E/I					
200 No Q.V.T M.B.P. — (27)					
@ 2501.20/each — Rs. 5002.00					
(12) RCC MIS grade room					
Stone providing — E/I					
4.00 No Q.V.T M.B.P. — (28)					
@ 683.36/each — Rs. 2733.00					
(13) RCC MIS grade bound					
Pillar provid — E/I					
80.00 No Q.V.T M.B.P. — (29)					
@ 532.49/each — Rs. 42599.00					
(14) plr & fixing beam					
equilateral triangle — E/I					
10.00 No Q.V.T M.B.P. — (30)					
@ 4216.97/each — Rs. 42169.00					
(15) plr & fixing beam					
Circular — E/I					
6.00 No Q.V.T M.B.P. — (31)					
@ 5732.48/each — Rs. 34394.00					
(16) beam x column rectangle					
plr & fixing — E/I					
4.00 No Q.V.T M.B.P. — (32)					

Continuation

@ 5577.35/each — Rs. 22309.00

44
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) plv and laying of hot Applied thermoplastic — E/I 195.00 m ² Q.V.T m.B. P- (28) @ 944.11/m ² — RS. 184686.00 22309.00					
(18) plv & fixing 'Logo' of MMCOSS project — E/I 8.00 No. Q.V.T m.B. P- (28) @ 1045.28/each — RS. 30435.00					
(19) Earth work in excavation of structures — E/I 249.78 m ³ Q.V.T m.B. P- (28) @ 258.89/m ³ — RS 64665.00					
(20) Plain cc m10 in levelling — E/I 18.64 m ³ Q.V.T m.B. P- (28) @ 6585.24/m ³ — RS 122748.00					
(21) plv pcc m15 concrete for pcc in for — E/I 86.10 m ³ Q.V.T m.B. P- (28) @ 6337.28/m ³ — RS 545640.00					
(22) plv pcc m20 in s/s — E/I 62.64 m ³ Q.V.T m.B. P- (28) @ 7276.71/m ³ — RS 455813.00 455813.00					
(23) plv weepholes in brick masonry — E/I					

Continuation

45
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
72.00 No	Q.V.T MBP - (29)				
	@ 123.46/cach -				Rs 8889.00
(24) supplying fitting and placing HYSD -	C/I				
1.964 ton	Q.V.T MBP - (29)				
	@ 70067.44/ton -				Rs 137612.00
(25) Backfilling behind abutment wing wall -	C/I				
62.64 m ³	Q.V.T MBP - (29)				
	@ 697.84/m ³ -				Rs 43713.00
(26) plv and laying filter material -	C/I				
40.50 m ³	Q.V.T MBP - (30)				
	@ 4006.49/m ³ -				Rs 162263.00
(27) plv and laying reinforced CC -	C/I				
8.80 m ³	Q.V.T MBP - (30)				
	@ 8438.54/m ³ -				Rs 74175.00
(28) supplying fitting HYSD bars RC in super set -	C/I				
0.74 ton	Q.V.T MBP - (30)				
	@ 7133.69/m ³ -				Rs 52639.00
(29) const of R.C. railing of 1725 grade -	C/I				
10.00 m	Q.V.T MBP - (30)				
	@ 7606.77/m -				Rs 76068.00

Continuation

30-03-2025	for work	R. 520760.00
		R. 9581506.00
	less for payment (-)	R. 9060746.00
		R. 520760.00
	<u>Total</u>	<u>R. 9581506.00</u>
	28/8/17	28/10/17
	0	40

Continuation